
Route 02 
(Bridle Creek/68th West Ave. area, Winery) 

 

Location: 

Approximate 

AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn 6:57 

Arrives at Garden Hill Dr. 7:00 

Arrives at 52nd West Ave. & 88th  7:03 

Arrives at 68th West Ave. & 88th  7:05 

Arrive Grey Fox Lane 7:07 

Arrives at 68th and Rock School Rd. 7:10 

Arrives at N. 100th West Ave. 7:20 

Arrives 68th & W. 93rd  7:30 

Arrives at 68th & 103rd St. N. 7:34 

Arrives at Intermediate 7:41 

Arrives at Main School 7:45 

 


